0o N o o0 A WODN -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

scimzenvereaanes PFAFFIKON / USTER

Schitzenveteranen
Bezirke Pfaffikon ZH

und Uster (SVPU)

www.kzsv.ch > Bezirke

Herbstschiessen 2025

11. Oktober 2025 in Volketswil

Rangliste 300 m Kategorie E

Name
Farst
Mathys
Meister
Bachmann
Wyder
Freitag
Bieri

Haag
Farst
Wismer
Egg

Keller
Siems
Merriam
Leibacher
Stahl
Baumgartner
Sieder
Meisterhans
Ochsner
Stella
Schulthess
Wittwer
Leibacher
Wathrich
Brunner
Bachmann
Krulis
Warmli
Kneubahl

Vorname
Reinhard
Hansueli
Rudolf
Emil
Felix
Ursula
Ernst
Eduard
Willi
Manfred
Peter
Hans
Rudolf
Martin
Brigitte
Edwin
Hanspeter
Harald
Ernst
Hans
Peter
Ruedi
Kurt
Liselotte
Peter
Georg
Albert
Lubomir
Ruedi
Rolf

Jg
1951
1943
1944
1940
1955
1955
1956
1956
1960
1951
1948
1939
1952
1958
1948
1951
1957
1955
1945
1943
1956
1945
1950
1954
1950
1961
1938
1956
1950
1947

Ort

Ottikon
Turbenthal
Kindhausen
Pfaffikon
Hinteregg
Méonchaltorf
Wila
Dubendorf
Gutenswil
Tagelswangen
Kloten
Winterberg
Dubendorf
Widen
Volketswil
Schmidrati
Pfaffikon
Russikon
Gutenswil
Winterberg
Nanikon
Gutenswil
Uster
Regensdorf
Ehrikon
Turbenthal
Wetzikon
Kindhausen
Schmidrati
Maonchaltorf

Res.
95
90
90
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
83
82
80
80
79
78
78
77
77
75
75
72
68



11. 10. 2025 Harald Sieder/Ruedi Schulthess



